Bharati Vidyapeeth Medical College, Pune
Centre for Skills Development (Healthcare)

Skill Development Courses

Certificate Courses

Proposed Department
S.No. Course Name Eligibilty Duration P Fee Structure Responsible For
Strength
Conduct
. 10+2(Science) and English with Rs.40000/- + .
1 X- Ray Technician Course 50% minimum marks 1 Year 20 Exam fee Radiology
N 10+2(SF|§nce) and English with Rs.40000/- + .
2 CT/MRI Technician Course 50% minimum marks+ X-Ray 1 Year 20 Radiology
- o Exam fee
Technician Course Qualified
3 Dialysis Technician Course 10+2(SF|?nce) and English with 1 Year 15 Rs.40000/- + Medicine
50% minimum marks Exam fee
i lish with Rs.4 - .
4 Anaesthesia Technician Course 10+2(S_c¢nce) and English wit 1 Year 15 5.40000/- + Anaesthesiology
50% minimum marks Exam fee
i English with Rs.4 - .
5 OT Technician Course 10+2(S_c¢nce) and English wit 1 Year 15 5.40000/- + Anaesthesiology
50% minimum marks Exam fee
Emergency Medicine 10+2(Science) and English with Rs.40000/- +
6 Technician Basic Course 50% minimum marks 1Year 15 Exam fee EMD
. 10+2(Science) and English with Rs.40000/- +
7 Urology Technician Course 50% minimum marks 1 Year 15 Exam fee Urology
. 10+2(Science) and English with Rs.40000/- + Anaesthesiology +
8 CSSD Technician 50% minimum marks 1Year 15 Exam fee CSSD
9 ICU Technician Course 10+2(SF|§nce) and English with 1 Year 15 Rs.40000/- + CrltlcaI.Cére
50% minimum marks Exam fee (Intensivist)
Neurophysiology Technician 10+2(Science) and English with Rs.40000/- +
1 1 1 N I
0 Certificate Course(EEG & EMG) | 50% minimum marks vear > Exam fee eurology




Post Graduate Diploma Courses

Proposed Department
S.No. Course Name Eligibility Duration P Fee Structure | Responsible For
Strength
Conduct
MBBS, BDS, BAMS, BHMS, 1 Year including
. . . . Rs.25000/-
1 PG Diploma in Emergency Medical BPT, BSc (Nursing), GNM 2 months 50 includin Emergency
Services (PGDEMS) (Nursing), Post Basic Bsc Internship (Only Inclucing Medicine
: Exam fees
(Nursing) once a week)
) Diploma in Medical Lab Technology BSc & English with minimum 1 Year 60 Rs.25000/- + I:i;gc:lzgza/b
(DMLT) 50% marks Exam fee . &
Science
. . . Bsc (Nursing), GNM (Nursing), Rs.40000/- Infection
3 PG Diploma in Infection Control Post Basic BSc (Nursing) 1 Year 20 + Examn fees Control
BSc & English with minimum Rs.40000/-
4 PG Diploma in Invasive Cardiology 50% marks with Diploma in X- 1 Year 10 ) Cardiology
. + Exam fees
ray Technician
. . . BSc & English with minimum
5 PG D'lploma in Non -Invasive 50% marks BSc (Nursing) GNM 1 Year 10 Rs.40000/- Cardiology
Cardiology . + Exam fees
(Nursing)
BA (Psychology), BSc (Biology)
with English & minimum 50%
PG Diploma in Psychological marks, Bachelor in Medical Rs.40000/- .
6 Counselling Social Work, BSc (Nursing), 1 Year 10 + Exam fees Psychiatry

GNM (Nursing)m Post Basic
BSc (Nursing)




Degree Courses

S.No. Course Name Eligibility Duration I;::::;:: Fee Structure Departgrg:)::zz:nsible
1 B.Sc Endoscopy ;g;zr(jlcr:?n:zz ?:rEZinSh with 3 years 10 Esé)l(;?:'ggs/_ Per year Gastroenterology
4 B.Sc. Radiography ;g;zr(jlcr:?n:zz ?:rEZinSh with 3 years 10 Esé)l(;?:'ggs/_ Per year Radiology
5| e bty scencs | 1520 A E0TVD | oy | sg | etotoof erver [ et




